

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 81163563

Data publicarii 19.04.23 Coduri CPV 03221000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.336,32 RON - 1.336,32 RON

Descriere: LAMAI TR CAL I KG 5.00 5.5000 27.50 2.48 -----
----- LOT 10/23 2 MERE ROSII PL CAL I KG 25.60 3.2000 81.92 7.37 -----
----- LOT 14.04 3 CEAPA ALBA EGIPT CAL I KG 10.00 4.7000 47.00
4.23 ----- LOT 13042023 4 CEAPA ROSIE
OL CAL I KG 5.40 4.5000 24.30 2.19 -----
LOT 3763 5 CARTOFI ALBI OL CAL I KG 100.00 2.8000 280.00 25.20 -----
----- LOT 14.04 6 MORCOVI EG CAL I KG 60.00 4.0000 240.00 21.60 --
----- LOT 2 7 CASTRAVETI FABIO GR CAL I KG
6.50 8.0000 52.00 4.68 ----- LOT 61-409
8 FASOLE ALBA POL CAL I KG 10.00 11.0000 110.00 9.90 -----
----- LOT 04.04 9 BANANE ECUADOR CAL I KG 74.00 6.4000 473.60 42.62 ---